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2023 CHUM SALMON COST RECOVERY HARVEST
Actual vs. Projected Cumulative Catch

Low End Mid-Point High End
Projected Total Return: 1,347,111 2,799,650 4,252,188
Projected Cost Recovery: 202,068 808,991 1,520,409
Projected Harvest Pounds: 1,577,918 6,335,134 11,980,269
Assumed Ave Wt (Ib.) 7.8 78 7.8
DAILY cml. PROJECTED
LOW END MID-POINT HIGH END ACTUAL
DATE % % NUMBER POUNDS NUMBER POUNDS NUMBER POUNDS NUMBER POUNDS
6/24 3.7% 3.7% 7,404 57,814 29,641 232,117 55,707 434,517 11,805 65,516
6/25 1.3% 4.9% 9,983 77,959 39,969 312,995 75,118 585,919 11,805 65,516
6/26 1.5% 6.5% 13,034 101,784 52,184 408,648 98,074 764,977 22,705 126,012
6/27 1.7% 8.2% 16,550 129,239 66,260 518,878 124,529 971,325 46,988 260,781
6/28 2.3% 10.5% 21,166 165,284 84,740 663,594 159,260 1,242,228 103,451 574,148
6/29 2.4% 12.9% 25,981 202,885 104,018 814,559 195,491 1,524,830 165,975 921,153
6/30 2.7% 15.5% 31,375 245,007 125,614 983,669 236,077 1,841,401 233,061 1,293,483
711 2.3% 17.8% 36,017 281,252 144,197 1,129,190 271,001 2,113,811 300,629 1,668,488
712 2.8% 20.7% 41,761 326,103 167,191 1,309,259 314,217 2,450,896 366,427 2,012,940
713 2.9% 23.5% 47,566 371,440 190,436 1,491,283 357,902 2,791,639 388,965 2,130,924
714 3.2% 26.7% 53,999 421,667 216,187 1,692,940 406,299 3,169,135 431,781 2,355,066
7/5 3.5% 30.2% 61,118 477,260 244,689 1,916,135 459,865 3,586,951 460,778 2,506,865
716 3.9% 34.1% 68,998 538,798 276,240 2,163,205 519,161 4,049,458 498,801 2,705,914
77 4.1% 38.2% 77,207 602,896 309,102 2,420,547 580,922 4,531,195 507,328 2,750,551
7/8 3.7% 41.9% 84,735 661,682 339,241 2,656,566 637,566 4,973,015 527,370 2,855,473
719 3.8% 45.8% 92,493 722,261 370,300 2,899,785 695,938 5,428,316 563,756 3,050,136
7/10 3.9% 49.7% 100,461 784,486 402,203 3,149,610 755,895 5,895,980 588,655 3,183,344
7/11 4.2% 53.9% 108,959 850,847 436,225 3,416,038 819,837 6,394,726 632,973 3,412,447
7112 4.4% 58.3% 117,767 919,628 471,489 3,692,188 886,112 6,911,671 672,446 3,616,270
7/13 4.2% 62.5% 126,271 986,034 505,535 3,958,797 950,097 7,410,754 693,612 3,720,555
7/14 3.9% 66.3% 134,054 1,046,809 536,694 4,202,800 1,008,657 7,867,522 713,344 3,817,776
7/15 3.4% 69.8% 140,978 1,100,881 564,417 4,419,895 1,060,759 8,273,917 721,782 3,859,348
7/16 3.4% 73.2% 147,883 1,154,797 592,059 4,636,360 1,112,710 8,679,135 765,069 4,068,858
7117 3.4% 76.6% 154,773 1,208,600 619,644 4,852,370 1,164,551 9,083,498 865,094 4,542,975
7/18 3.2% 79.8% 161,336 1,259,850 645,920 5,058,135 1,213,934 9,468,684 880,596 4,619,351
7/19 3.1% 83.0% 167,695 1,309,510 671,380 5,257,513 1,261,784 9,841,916 896,750 4,698,940
7/20 2.8% 85.8% 173,368 1,353,809 694,092 5,435,366 1,304,468 10,174,850 896,750 4,698,940
7121 2.5% 88.3% 178,451 1,393,497 714,440 5,594,711 1,342,710 10,473,139 896,750 4,698,940
7122 2.1% 90.4% 182,664 1,426,397 731,307 5,726,798 1,374,411| 10,720,402 896,750 4,698,940
723 1.8% 92.2% 186,375 1,455,379 746,166 5,843,156 1,402,336/ 10,938,221 896,750 4,698,940
7124 1.5% 93.7% 189,383 1,478,866 758,208 5,937,454 1,424,967 11,114,745 993,147 5,124,776
725 1.2% 94.9% 191,808 1,497,799 767,915 6,013,469 1,443211| 11,257,042 1,071,875 5,468,158
7126 1.1% 96.0% 193,993 1,514,862 776,663 6,081,972 1,459,651| 11,385,279 1,071,875 5,468,158
7127 1.0% 97.0% 196,012 1,530,631 784,748 6,145,285 1,474,846| 11,503,799 1,071,875 5,468,158
7/28 0.8% 97.8% 197,630 1,543,264 791,224 6,196,002 1,487,018 11,598,740 1,093,229 5,559,551
7129 0.6% 98.4% 198,859 1,552,864 796,146 6,234,546 1,496,268 11,670,893 1,093,229 5,559,551
7/30 0.3% 98.8% 199,545 1,558,218 798,891 6,256,042 1,501,427 11,711,133 1,093,229 5,559,551
7/31 0.2% 99.0% 199,958 1,561,447 800,547 6,269,005 1,504,538| 11,735,399 1,093,229 5,559,551
8/1 0.1% 99.1% 200,154 1,562,975 801,330 6,275,140 1,506,011| 11,746,883 1,093,229 5,559,551
8/2 0.1% 99.1% 200,345 1,564,463 802,093 6,281,114 1,507,445| 11,758,068 1,093,229 5,629,551
8/3 0.2% 99.3% 200,685 1,567,125 803,458 6,291,802 1,510,009 11,778,073 1,124,276 5,692,432
8/4 0.2% 99.5% 201,077 1,570,183 805,026 6,304,080 1,512,956 11,801,058 1,124,276 5,692,432
8/5 0.5% 100.0% 202,068 1,577,918 808,991 6,335,134 1,520,409| 11,980,269 1,124,276 5,692,432
8/6 1,154,568 5,822,082
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